
JAUNGADA DŽUDO TURNĪRS 2020  18.-19.Jan     C U12 z +50 kg
Dalībnieki: 10

1
9. Kirills  KUZJOMINS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS (5.kyu)

2

5. Markas MARTINKĖNAS, LTU/Roni Biržai (5.kyu)

13. Arnolds LOSĀNS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS (4.kyu)00 - 10

3
11. Ruslans JEDEMSKIS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS (5.kyu)

4
15. Gļebs ŽUKS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS (6.kyu)

5
10. Artjoms REŅĢE, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS (5.kyu)

6

6. Dmitrijs ŽUKAUSKS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS (4.kyu)

7

4. Arturs DUBILINS, LAT/Ziemeļblāzma (5.kyu)

12. Jēkabs  ZARIŅŠ, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS (5.kyu)00 - 10

8

8. Gļebs ROSICKIS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS (5.kyu)
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Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Dmitrijs ŽUKAUSKS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Arnolds LOSĀNS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Jēkabs  ZARIŅŠ, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS

Artjoms REŅĢE, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Markas MARTINKĖNAS, LTU/Roni Biržai

Ruslans JEDEMSKIS, LAT/V.Zeļonija SS

Gļebs ŽUKS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Arturs DUBILINS, LAT/Ziemeļblāzma


